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Monday, February 13, 2023 Mathematics/ Biology (Test-1) Mathematics (Chap No. 1 Functions and limits) / Biology (Chp No. 22 Inheritance)
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3 Wednesday, February 15, 2023 Physics Chap No. 15 (Alternating Current)
i Unit-1,2,3 + Idioms (A,B,C)+Correction+ Direct & Indirect+ Transitional Devices+ Essay Writing
4 Thursday, February 16, 2023 English + Noun, Pronoun, Literary Terms
. : Chemistry (Chap No. 15 & 21 Organic compounds + Biochemistry) /
5
Friday, February 17, 2023 Chemistry / Computer Computer (Chapter No 08 - Objects & Classes)
. . Mathematics (Chap No. 2 Differentiation Ex 2.1 to 2.5) /
B Saturday, February 18, 2023 Mathematics / Biology (Test-2) Biology (Chp No. 23 Chromosomes & DNA)
7 | Sunday, February 19, 2023
. . Chap No. 8 (National Integration and Prosperity)
8 Monday, February 20, 2023 Pakistan Studies Chap No. 9 (Economic Planning and Development in Islamic Republic of Pakistan)
9 Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Physics Chap No. 17 + 19 (Electronics + Atomic Spectra)
. Unit-4,5,6 + Idioms ((F,G,K)+Correction+ Direct & Indirect+ Transitional Devices+ Report
10 Wednesday, February 22, 2023 English Writing+ Adjective, Verb, Literary Terms
) Chemistry (Chap No. 14 Dand F block elements) /
11 Thursday, February 23, 2023 Chemistry/ Computer Computer (Chapter No 06 - Functions)
. . . Mathematics (Chap No. 2 Differentiation Ex 2.6 to 2.10) /
12 Friday, February 24, 2023 Mathematics/ Biology (Test-3) Biology (Chp No. 26 + 24 Bio Technology, Evolution)
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i Sunday, February 26, 2023
15 Monday, February 27, 2023 Physics Chap No. 20 (Nuclear Physics)
. Unit-7,8 + Idioms (L,M,P)+Correction+ Direct & Indirect+ Transitional Devices+ Essay Writing+
18 Tuesday, February 28, 2023 English Adverb, Preposition, Conjunction, Literary Terms
. Chemistry (Chap No. 13 S and P - Block elements) /
17 Wednesday, March 01, 2023 Chemistry/ Computer Computer (Chapter No 05 - Arrays & Strings)
! . Mathematics (Chap No. 3 Integration Ex. 3.1 to 3.4)
18 Thursday, March 02, 2023 Mathematics/ Biology (Test-4) / Biology (Chp No. 21 + 27 Development and Aging + Biology and Human Welfare)
. . . Chap No. 5 (Administrative Structure of Pakistan and Concept of Good Governance)
2 Friday, March 03, 2023 Pakistan Studies Chap No. 7 (Language of Islamic Republic of Pakistan)
20 Saturday, March 04, 2023 1st Saturday Off
21 Sunday, March 05, 2023 Sunday
22 Monday, March 06, 2023 Physics Chap No. 18 (Dawn of Modern Physics)
» Tuesday, March 07, 2023 English Unit-9,10,19 + Idioms (R,S)+Correcpon‘+ Direct & Indlrgct+ Transitional Devices+ Report Writing
+ Interjection, Phrases, Literary Terms
) Chemistry (Chap No. 20 + 24 Carboxylic acid + Analytical Chemistry) /
24 Wednesday, March 08, 2023 Chemistry/ Computer Computer (Chapter No 04 - Control Structures)
) . Mathematics (Chap No. 3 Integration Ex. 3.5 to 3.8) /
2s Thursday, March 09, 2023 Mathematics/ Biology (Test-5) Biology (Chp No. 20 + 18 Reproduction + Chemical coordination)
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27 Saturday, March 11, 2023 Physics Chap No. 14 + 16 (Electromegnatic Induction + Physics of Solids)
55 | Sunday, March 12, 2023
. Unit-11,12 + Idioms (T)+Correction+ Direct & Indirect+ Transitional Devices+ Report Writing+
29 Monday, March 13, 2023 English Clauses, Literary Terms
) Chemistry (Chap No. 16 Hydrocarbons) /
30 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Chemistry/ Computer Computer (Chapter No 7 and 9 - Pointers & File Handling)
) ) Mathematics (Chap No. 1,2,3) /
31 Wednesday, March 15, 2023 Mathematics/ Biology (Half Book) Biology (Chp Nos. 18,20.21,22,23,24,26,27)
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33 Friday, March 17, 2023 Physics Chap Nos. (14,15,16,17,18,19,20)
. ) Chap No. 3 (Geography Of Islamic Republic of Pakistan)
34 Saturday, March 18, 2023 Pakistan Studies Chap No. 10 (Foreign Policy of Islamic Republic of Pakistan)
35 Sunday, March 19, 2023
36 Monday, March 20, 2023 English Test1to5
. Chemistry (13,14,15,16,20,21,24)/
37 Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Chemistry/ Computer Computer (Half Book - Chapter 4 To Chapter 9)
) . Mathematics (Chap No. 4 Introduction to Analytic Geometry) /
38 Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Mathematics/ Biology (Test-6) Biology (Chp No. 15 + 16 Homeostasis + Support and Movement )
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39 Thursday, March 23, 2023 HOLIDAY
. . ) Chap No. 2 (Initial Problems of Islamic Republic of Paksitan)
40 Friday, March 24, 2023 Pakistan Studies Chap No. 4 (Steps towards Islamic Republic of Pakistan)
a1 Saturday, March 25, 2023 Physics Chap No. 13 (Electromagnetism)
a2 Sunday, March 26, 2023
' Unit- 13,14+ Idioms +Correction + Direct & Indirect+ Transitional Devices+ Essay Writing+
43 Monday, March 27, 2023 English Sentences, Literary Terms
. Chemsitry (17 & 22 Alcohols, phenols and ethers + Industrial Chemistry) /
as Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Chemistry/ Computer Computer (Chapter No 03 - Object Oriented Programming Using C++)
. . Mathematics (Chap No. 5 Linear inequalities & Linear Programming) (Chap No. 7 vectors)
a8 Wednesday, March 29, 2023 Mathematics/ Biology (Test-7) / Biology (Chp No. 17 + 19 Nervous Coordination + Behaviour)
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13 Thursday, March 30, 2023 Urdu Osema 4 el £ Lite sial £ e o = Gl oS a1 okl s
47 Friday, March 31, 2023 Physics Chap No. 12 (Current Electricity)
a8 Saturday, April 01, 2023 1st Saturday Off
49 Sunday, April 02, 2023 Sunday
. I Unit-15,16 + Idioms +Correction+ Direct & Indirect+ Transitional Devices+ Report Writing+
5o Monday, April 03, 2023 English Grammar, Literary Terms
. . Chemistry (18 + 23 Alcohols, Phenols and Ethers + Environmental Chemistry) /
st Tuesday, April 04, 2023 Chemisiry/ Computer Computer (Chapter No 02 - System Development Life Cycle)
. . . Mathematics (Chap No. 6 Conic Section) /
52 Wednesday, April 05, 2023 Mathematics/ Biology (Test-8) Biology (Chp No. 14 + 25 Repiration + Man and his environment)
. . ) Chap No. 1 (Genses of Islamic Republic of pakistan)
53 Thursday, April 06, 2023 Pakistan Studies Chap No. 6 (Culture of Islamic Republic of pakistan)
B4 Friday, April 07, 2023 Physics Chap No. 11 (ElectroStatics)
. ' Unit-17,18+ Idioms +Correction + Direct & Indirect+ Transitional Devices+ + Essay Writing+
55 Saturday, April 08, 2023 English Grammar, Literary Terms
6 Sunday, April 09, 2023
. ) Chemistry (Chap No. 19 Aldehydes and ketones) /
57 Monday, April 10, 2023 Chemistry/ Computer Computer (Chapter No 01 - Operating System)
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M. TAHA IRFAN

Pre Engineering

2nd Position in Wah Region
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SYEDA MANAHIL

Pre Medical
1st Position in Wah Region
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MANAHIL ZAHRA
FCS
1st Position in Wah Region

RESULTS
2022

A1 Grades A Grades

331 Students 194 Students

480+

18 Students

450+ || 400+

133 Students 367 Students

.

' HSSC-II
RESULTS
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A1. Grades A Grades 1050 + 1000 +

188 Students | | 30 Students 142 Students

= MBBS Admissions 9()99

52 in Govt. Medical Colleges

Congratulations To Our Brilliant Students Who Have Embarked The
Prestigious Institutions That Produce Globally Known Professionals

Vs

Boys Campus - 1 : 051-4925003, Boys Campus - Il : 051-4622228, Girls Campus - I: 051-4510400, Girls Campus - II: 051-4530549.
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